BUFFET MENU

*Servings are can be more/less depending on how large/small the order (except for individual items)

*Please do not hesitate us to price your favorite dish, soup, dessert, etc., we can prepare pretty much anything

*Tax is included, gratuity is not included

*Unlimited Non-Alcoholics $45 per 30 people
*Orders NO later than 12pm on the Monday prior to the event

APPETIZERS

Green Bean Bundles
Bacon Wrapped Asparagus
Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Bacon Wrapped Shrimp

Chips, Homemade Salsa, & Yellow Cheese Dip

Boudin Balls

Alligator and Jalapefio Kickers
Caprese Sticks

Hummus and Fresh Veggies
Meat Pies/Crawfish Pies

Crab & Cheese Stuffed Jalapenos
Chicken Wings w/ 3 sauces
Crawfish Kickers

SOUP/GUMBO

Shrimp and Andouille

Chicken and Andouille

Seafood Gumbo

“Jumbo” Gumbo

Tomato Basil

Crab and Corn Bisque

Roasted Butternut Squash

Smoked Cheddar Potato Bacon Soup
Oyster & Artichoke Bisque

SALADS

Creole House Salad
Caesar Salad
Seasonal Salad
Chef Salad

Asian Inspired Salad

SANDWICHES
Cote Burger Sliders

Cochon de Lait, Slider Bun and Creole Slaw
Assorted Finger Sandwiches — (Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef)

Mini Muffulettas

SERVINGS

50
50
30
100
40
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon

30
30
30
30
30

30
50
75
60

PRICE

$50
$65
$75
$175
$60
$75
$80
$90
$65
$65/$80
$90
$85
$70

$90
$70
Market Price
Market Price
$65
$80
$70
$80
Market Price

$50
$60
$70
$70
$65

$90

$140
$130
$120



ENTREES

Blackened Pork Loin with Creole Mustard Demi
Shrimp And Grits

Lemon Pepper Chicken

Shrimp Creole

Blackened Shrimp Alfredo

Blackened Chicken Alfredo

Chicken Parmesan Over Rag Cut Pasta
Fried Chicken Tenders

Country Fried Steak (Choice Ribeye)
Fried Catfish

Red Beans And Rice

Chicken and Andouille Jambalaya
Shrimp and Andouille Jambalaya
Shrimp Or Chicken Pastalaya

Mini Shrimp Kabob

Mini Chicken Kabob

Mini Steak Kabob

Cajun Chicken

Crawtfish Monica

SIDES

Baked Macaroni And Cheese
Smothered Green Beans

Corn Succotash

Roasted Seasonal Vegetables

Potato Salad

Loaded Mashed Potatoes

Scalloped Potatoes

Southwest Corn

Baked Yams Smothered in Cinnamon Brown Butter
Lemon Pepper OR Steamed Broccoli

“BARS” (Ask Event Coordinator For Details)
Taco Bar

Salad Bar

Pasta Bar

Seafood Bar

DESSERTS
Bread Pudding
Assorted Cookies
Brownies

40
40
35
40
40
40
35
50
35
50
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

30
30
30
30

35
50
50

$150
$195
$110
$195
$195
$165
$150
$110
$155
$95
$110
$100
$135
$155/$120
$150
$100
$165
$135
$185

§70
$65
§70
$65
§70
$85
§75
$65
§70
$65

Market Price
Market Price
Market Price
Market Price

$75
$60
$60



