## **BUFFET MENU**

<sup>\*</sup>Orders NO later than 12pm on the Monday prior to the event

"Orders NO later than 12pm on the Monday prior to the event		
	SERVINGS	PRICE
<u>APPETIZERS</u>		
Green Bean Bundles	50	\$50
Bacon Wrapped Asparagus	50	\$65
Spinach & Artichoke Dip	30	\$75
Bacon Wrapped Shrimp	100	\$175
Chips, Homemade Salsa, & Yellow Cheese Dip	40	\$60
Boudin Balls	50	\$75
Alligator and Jalapeño Kickers	50	\$80
Caprese Sticks	50	\$90
Hummus and Fresh Veggies	50	\$65
Meat Pies/Crawfish Pies	50	\$65/\$80
Crab & Cheese Stuffed Jalapenos	50	\$90
Chicken Wings w/ 3 sauces	50	\$85
Crawfish Kickers	50	\$70
SOUP/GUMBO		
Shrimp and Andouille	gallon	\$90
Chicken and Andouille	gallon	\$70
Seafood Gumbo	gallon	Market Price
"Jumbo" Gumbo	gallon	Market Price
Tomato Basil	gallon	\$65
Crab and Corn Bisque	gallon	\$80
Roasted Butternut Squash	gallon	\$70
Smoked Cheddar Potato Bacon Soup	gallon	\$80
Oyster & Artichoke Bisque	gallon	Market Price
System to Intionorie Bisque	ganon	TVIGINOUT THE
SALADS Granda Harris Salad	20	¢50
Creole House Salad	30	\$50 \$60
Caesar Salad	30	\$60
Seasonal Salad	30	\$70
Chef Salad	30	\$70
Asian Inspired Salad	30	\$65
<b>SANDWICHES</b>		
Cote Burger Sliders	30	\$90
Cochon de Lait, Slider Bun and Creole Slaw	50	\$140
Assorted Finger Sandwiches – (Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef)	75	\$130
Mini Muffulettas	60	\$120

<sup>\*</sup>Servings are can be more/less depending on how large/small the order (except for individual items)

<sup>\*</sup>Please do not hesitate us to price your favorite dish, soup, dessert, etc., we can prepare pretty much anything

<sup>\*</sup>Tax is included, gratuity is not included

<sup>\*</sup>Unlimited Non-Alcoholics \$45 per 30 people

<u>ENTREES</u>		
Blackened Pork Loin with Creole Mustard Demi	40	\$150
Shrimp And Grits	40	\$195
Lemon Pepper Chicken	35	\$110
Shrimp Creole	40	\$195
Blackened Shrimp Alfredo	40	\$195
Blackened Chicken Alfredo	40	\$165
Chicken Parmesan Over Rag Cut Pasta	35	\$150
Fried Chicken Tenders	50	\$110
Country Fried Steak (Choice Ribeye)	35	\$155
Fried Catfish	50	\$95
Red Beans And Rice	40	\$110
Chicken and Andouille Jambalaya	40	\$100
Shrimp and Andouille Jambalaya	40	\$135
Shrimp Or Chicken Pastalaya	50	\$155/\$120
Mini Shrimp Kabob	50	\$150
Mini Chicken Kabob	50	\$100
Mini Steak Kabob	50	\$165
Cajun Chicken	40	\$135
Crawfish Monica	40	\$185
SIDES		<b>4</b> -0
Baked Macaroni And Cheese	40	\$70
Smothered Green Beans	40	\$65
Corn Succotash	40	\$70
Roasted Seasonal Vegetables	40	\$65
Potato Salad	40	\$70
Loaded Mashed Potatoes	40	\$85
Scalloped Potatoes	40	\$75
Southwest Corn	40	\$65
Baked Yams Smothered in Cinnamon Brown Butter	40	\$70
Lemon Pepper OR Steamed Broccoli	40	\$65
"BARS" (Ask Event Coordinator For Details)		
Taco Bar	30	Market Price
Salad Bar	30	Market Price
Pasta Bar	30	Market Price
Seafood Bar	30	Market Price
DESCEPTS		
DESSERTS Bread Pudding	35	\$75
Assorted Cookies	50	\$60
Brownies	50	\$60 \$60
DIOWINGS	50	φυυ